Intrusion Alarm Systems - B9512G IP control panel, 32 areas, 599 points
B9512G IP control panel, 32 areas, 599 points
G Series
u Fully integrated intrusion, fire, and access
control allows users to interface with one
system instead of three
u Provides up to 599 points using a combination
of hardwired or wireless devices for installation

IP cameras 16
SKEDs 80
Ordering information
B9512G IP control panel, 32 areas, 599 points
Supports up to 599 points, 3 on-board outputs, and 32
areas for intrusion, commercial fire. On-board Ethernet.
Order number B9512G | F.01U.296.328 F.01U.396.918
F.01U.390.774
Intrusion Alarm Systems - B9512G IP control panel, 32 areas, 599 points 10 | 14
EWE-CMDCTR-IW 12 mths wrty ext Command Center
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-CMDCTR-IW | F.01U.352.285
EWE-DCTRM-IW 12 mths wrty ext door control module
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-DCTRM-IW | F.01U.352.288
EWE-DIACOM-IW 12 mths wrty ext Dialler and
Communicat.
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-DIACOM-IW | F.01U.352.316
EWE-PSUP2A-IW 12 mths wrty ext Power Supply 2.0 A
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-PSUP2A-IW | F.01U.352.294
EWE-RFREC-IW 12 mths wrty ext RF Receiver /
Repeater
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-RFREC-IW | F.01U.352.311
Accessories
B520 Auxiliary power supply module, 2A 12V
Provides auxiliary power to 12 VDC devices or to SDI2
modules.
Order number B520 | F.01U.172.941
B10 Steel enclosure, medium, white
White, steel enclosure. Accepts an optional lock and
tamper switch. Measures 35.6 cm x 31.8 cm x 7.6 cm (14
in x 12.5 in x 3 in).
Order number B10 | F.01U.268.495
B8103 Universal enclosure, white
White steel enclosure measuring 41 cm x 41 cm x 9 cm
(16 in. x 16 in. x 3.5 in.).
Order number B8103 | F.01U.300.149
D2203 ENCLOSURE, D2212
Gray steel enclosure. Accepts an optional lock and
tamper switch. Measures 35.6 cm x 31.8 cm x 7.6 cm (14
in x 12.5 in x 3 in).
Order number D2203 | 4.998.140.296
D8103 Steel enclosure, large, grey
Grey steel enclosure measuring 41 cm x 41 cm x 9 cm
(16 in. x 16 in. x 3.5 in.).
Order number D8103 | 4.998.800.201
D8108A Attack resistant enclosure, large, grey
Grey steel enclosure measuring 41.5 cm x 41.5 cm x
9 cm (16 in. x 16 in. x 3.5 in.).
UL Listed. Includes a lock and key set.
Order number D8108A | 4.998.125.920
AE1 Steel enclosure, medium, grey
Standard gray enclosure with keyed lock. Measures 35.6
cm x 31.8 cm x 7.6 cm (14 in x 12.5 in x 3 in).
Order number AE1 | 4.998.800.323
AE2 Fire enclosure, 14x12.5x3", red
Standard red enclosure with keyed lock. Measures 14 in.
x 12.5 in. x 3 in. (35.6 cm x 31.8 cm x 7.6 cm).
Order number AE2 | F.01U.001.128
D8004 Transformer enclosure kit, grey
For applications that might require a remote transformer
in an enclosure. Can be used with B Series control
panels and D9412GV4/D7412GV4 control panels.
Order number D8004 | 4.998.140.404
B12 Mounting plate for D8103 enclosure
Required for mounting select control panels and other
devices in B8103, D8103, D8108A, D8109, and BATB
Battery Box enclosures.
Order number B12 | F.01U.260.846
TR1850 Transformer plug-in, 18V 50VA